
27/02/2023 10:07Arreté au :

Edité le: 27/02/2023 10:57Cours de change
Page 1 sur 1

 1,522.6204 

 552.5513 

 15.2100 

 199.0533 

 2,475.4008 

 197.3067 

 2,073.2000 

 2,202.0181 

 2,185.5674 

 16.3889 

 2,752.7821 

 112.4322 

 1,390.4952 

 0.8864 

 0.5566 

 1.9037 

 379.4151 

 6,745.8432 

 293.6461 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,499.7811 

 544.2630 

 14.9819 

 196.0675 

 2,438.2698 

 194.3471 

 2,042.1020 

 2,168.9878 

 2,152.7839 

 16.1431 

 2,711.4904 

 110.7457 

 1,369.6378 

 0.8731 

 0.5483 

 1.8751 

 373.7239 

 6,644.6556 

 289.2414 

 1,545.4597 

 560.8396 

 15.4382 

 202.0391 

 2,512.5318 

 200.2663 

 2,104.2980 

 2,235.0484 

 2,218.3509 

 16.6347 

 2,794.0738 

 114.1187 

 1,411.3526 

 0.8997 

 0.5649 

 1.9323 

 385.1063 

 6,847.0308 

 298.0508 
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Billets de banque Transactions


